

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6408/2011

URMILA DEVI SHARMA(D) THR. LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DALIP KUMAR BHAGAWA

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s): Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR  
Ms. Bharti Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Bambha, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Bohra, Adv.

Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 1<sup>st</sup> May, 2025 (Thursday).

(ASHISH KONDLE)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)